
Resultat Lucian 2015

Vapengrupp C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff
Poän
g

Klass 1

Martin Andersson Jönköpings PK 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 75 30 B
Morgan Lindgren Mariestads Pistolklubb6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 5/4 6/3 4/2 72 7 B
Stefan Heberlein P4 IF 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/1 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/4 71 5
Kauko Räisänen Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/4 6/1 5/5 5/1 6/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 69 18
Andreas Pettersson Örebro Pssk 3/3 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 4/3 5/2 5/3 66 3
Greger Meeks Mariestads Pistolklubb4/3 6/3 3/3 5/1 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 63 10
Sebastian Strid Mariestads Pistolklubb4/2 6/3 5/5 6/1 6/4 4/4 3/2 6/2 63 9
Björn Olsson Mariestads Pistolklubb4/2 6/3 3/3 6/1 6/4 5/3 6/3 4/3 62 18
Janne Räisänen Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb1/1 6/3 3/3 6/1 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 62 17
Gordon Ahlberg Mariestads Pistolklubb3/1 6/3 3/3 6/1 6/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 62 15
Kristian Teike Tidaholms PK 0/6 4/3 4/4 6/1 5/3 5/4 6/3 3/1 58 11
Christopher Granqvist Mariestads Pistolklubb4/1 5/3 2/2 6/1 6/4 5/3 6/3 4/3 58 10
Gustav von Haugwitz P4 IF 3/3 4/3 5/2 6/1 5/4 5/4 6/3 2/1 57 21
Erik Hammarström Karlstad Hemvärns PK4/3 5/3 5/5 6/1 4/3 1/1 5/3 5/3 57 9
Tom Persson Örebro Pssk 2/1 4/3 5/3 6/1 2/2 6/3 5/2 4/4 53 12
Magnus Sundblad P4 IF 2/2 4/1 3/3 6/1 6/4 4/3 5/3 3/2 52 6
J-P Jaatinen Mariestads Pistolklubb0/0 6/1 4/3 4/1 6/3 6/1 5/3 3/3 49 9
Martin Risberg Karlstad Hemvärns PK3/3 5/3 2/2 6/1 3/2 2/2 3/3 4/3 47 3
Claes Kjellin Karlstad Hemvärns PK4/2 5/2 3/3 3/1 5/4 4/3 2/1 2/1 45 14
Piotr Gabrys Vargöns Pistolklubb3/2 5/3 1/1 2/1 3/3 3/2 2/2 4/3 40 8
Heinz Wolters Hallsberg PK 1/1 5/1 3/3 5/1 5/3 4/4 0/0 1/1 38 8
Niklas Karlsson Karlstad Hemvärns PK3/2 1/1 1/1 6/1 5/4 3/2 2/2 0/0 34 2
Jari Lilja Mariestads Pistolklubb1/1 5/2 1/1 4/1 0/0 1/1 5/2 2/1 28 8

Klass 2

Johan Modigh P4 IF 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 76 13 S
Leif Johansson Mariestads Pistolklubb6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 75 14 B
Olof Sultan Örebro Pssk 5/3 5/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 4/4 4/3 6/4 70 4
Olof Paulsson Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/4 5/3 6/1 6/1 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 67 18
Henrik Lindström Hallsberg PK 4/4 4/2 5/5 5/1 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/4 66 17
Daniel Johansson Mariestads Pistolklubb4/4 6/3 5/5 5/1 6/4 2/2 6/3 5/4 65 12
Andres Edman Örebro Pssk 4/3 4/2 5/5 6/1 6/3 4/3 4/2 5/4 61 3
Mikhael Salame Vargöns Pistolklubb1/1 4/3 4/4 6/1 5/4 6/4 6/3 4/4 60 20
Stefan Storm Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb3/3 5/3 3/3 5/1 5/4 4/3 6/3 5/4 60 12
Magnus Ragnarsson Degerfors PSK 4/2 6/3 2/2 6/1 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 60 11
Martin Nilsson P4 IF 5/4 5/2 3/3 6/1 5/4 5/2 5/2 3/3 58 13
Johan Josefsson P4 IF 3/2 1/1 4/3 6/1 6/4 5/3 5/3 2/2 51 3
Samuel Blomér Örebro Pssk 0/0 0/0 2/2 5/1 5/4 3/2 4/2 6/4 40 2

Klass 3

Per Klingberg Eksjö SG 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 77 31 S
Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings PK 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 77 29 S
Emil Bergman P4 IF 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 77 23 S



Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 77 22 S
Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads Pistolklubb6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 77 18 S
Anders Grimling Lidköpings IF 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 77 16 S
Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/4 76 25 S
Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 76 14 S
P-O Andersson Örebro Pssk 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 75 25 B
Martin Rehn Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 75 22 B
Marcus Christiansen Skövde SSK 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 75 12 B
Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6/4 5/2 6/6 6/1 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/4 73 18 B
Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pssk 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/1 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 73 16 B
Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 73 15 B
Jan Rask Mariestads Pistolklubb5/3 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 5/4 6/3 4/4 72 18 B
Tommi Lund P4 IF 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 5/4 5/3 5/4 72 12 B
Per Wikman Lidköpings IF 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/1 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 71 10
Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK 5/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/3 70 11
Patrik Gustafsson Degerfors PSK 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 4/3 67 19
Jari Koivusaari Skövde SSK 5/3 4/1 3/3 6/1 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 63 12
Daniel Bergman P4 IF 5/4 6/3 4/4 6/1 6/4 5/3 6/3 0/0 60 6

Klass D1

Sofia Lindgren Mariestads Pistolklubb1/1 5/1 2/2 6/1 5/4 3/2 3/3 4/2 45 4
Simone Meeks Mariestads Pistolklubb2/1 0/0 0/0 3/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 7 0

Klass D2

Klass D3

Maria Claesson Eksjö SG 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 75 19 B
Amie Blomér Örebro Pssk 3/3 5/2 5/5 6/1 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/4 68 17

Klass Vä

Bengt-Göran Gustavsson Mariestads Pistolklubb4/3 5/2 4/4 6/1 6/4 6/3 6/3 3/3 63 13

Klass Vy

Sören Rehn Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/4 6/3 5/5 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 75 16 B

Klass Jun

Pelle Falk-Hedberg Mariestads Pistolklubb6/4 6/3 4/4 6/1 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/4 70 16
Rasmus Storm Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/4 6/3 4/4 6/1 6/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 70 12
Samuel Feldtmann Vargöns Pistolklubb2/2 4/3 1/1 5/1 5/3 4/3 2/1 2/2 41 12
Anton Lilja Mariestads Pistolklubb0/0 1/1 0/0 6/1 5/4 3/2 2/1 5/3 34 8



Resultat Lucian 2015

Vapengrupp B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff
Poän
g

Klass 1

Klass 2

Olof Sultan Örebro Pssk 6/4 5/2 3/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 4/4 67 8
Andres Edman Örebro Pssk 5/3 5/2 2/2 5/3 3/2 5/2 5/2 3/2 51 9

Klass 3

Maria Claesson Eksjö SG 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 79 26 S

Anders Grimling Lidköpings IF 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 79 20 S
P-O Andersson Örebro Pssk 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 78 20 B
Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 76 30
Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk 6/4 6/3 6/6 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 76 22
Per Klingberg Eksjö SG 6/4 6/3 6/6 2/1 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 72 31
Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads Pistolklubb6/4 6/3 5/5 4/2 6/4 3/3 6/3 6/4 70 19
Tommi Lund P4 IF 4/3 6/3 4/4 6/4 6/4 4/2 6/3 6/4 69 27
Amie Blomér Örebro Pssk 4/2 6/3 4/4 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/3 4/2 64 19



Resultat Lucian 2015

Vapengrupp R

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff
Poän
g

Klass 1

Andreas Pettersson Örebro Pssk 6/4 6/2 5/5 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 76 14 B
Jan Gustafsson Tysslinge SK 2/2 5/3 5/5 2/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 2/2 54 1
Kauko Räisänen Tidaholms PK 5/2 6/1 3/3 3/2 2/2 1/1 5/3 5/3 47 6
Tobias Nilsson Karlstad Hemvärns PK2/1 5/1 2/2 3/2 6/4 4/2 2/2 5/2 45 3

Klass 2

Mats Alldén Vetlanda PK 4/4 5/3 5/5 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/3 6/4 73 10
Andres Edman Örebro Pssk 4/3 5/2 5/5 6/5 6/4 5/2 6/3 5/3 69 7
Johan Modigh P4 IF 6/4 6/3 5/5 4/4 6/4 2/2 5/2 6/4 68 19
Magnus Bohman Mariestads Pistolklubb4/3 6/3 5/5 5/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 67 9
Henrik Lindström Hallsberg PK 5/4 4/2 5/5 5/4 6/4 5/3 3/3 4/3 65 6
Bengt-Göran Gustavsson Mariestads Pistolklubb5/3 6/3 4/4 3/2 6/4 5/3 3/3 3/1 58 4
Samuel Blomér Örebro Pssk 2/2 5/2 3/3 4/2 5/3 6/3 4/2 5/3 54 11
Magnus Ragnarsson Degerfors PSK 2/1 3/1 6/2 6/5 6/4 4/3 3/3 2/1 52 9

Klass 3

Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings PK 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 80 26 S
Anders Grimling Lidköpings IF 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 80 14 S
Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/4 78 27 S
Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 76 21 B
Daniel Bergman P4 IF 6/4 6/3 5/5 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 75 10 B
Sören Rehn Tidaholms PK 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 75 5 B
Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6/4 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 4/3 6/4 4/4 74 19 B
Marcus Christiansen Skövde SSK 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/3 4/2 5/4 74 9 B
Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge SK 3/2 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 74 4 B
Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pssk 6/4 6/3 4/4 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 73 6
Per Wikman Lidköpings IF 5/4 6/3 3/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/3 70 11
Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK 6/4 6/3 4/4 5/4 6/4 4/3 6/3 5/3 70 6
Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK 4/3 6/3 6/6 2/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 5/3 65 19
Patrik Gustafsson Degerfors PSK 5/3 5/2 3/3 3/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 4/3 60 15
Jari Koivusaari Skövde SSK 3/3 5/1 3/3 1/1 6/4 5/2 5/3 5/2 52 10



Resultat Lucian 2015

Vapengrupp A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff
Poän
g

Klass 1

Janne Räisänen Tidaholms PK 3/3 5/3 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/2 5/4 69 20 B
Andreas Pettersson Örebro Pssk 5/4 6/3 5/5 5/3 6/4 6/3 3/3 5/3 69 4 B
Björn Olsson Mariestads Pistolklubb4/4 6/3 4/4 6/3 5/4 5/2 5/2 2/2 61 14
Martin Andersson Jönköpings PK 2/2 2/2 5/5 3/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/4 60 26
Jan Gustafsson Tysslinge SK 5/3 6/3 2/2 6/3 6/4 4/2 2/2 3/2 55 5
Tobias Nilsson Karlstad Hemvärns PK2/1 3/1 6/2 5/2 6/4 4/2 5/3 4/3 53 7
Tom Persson Örebro Pssk 5/4 4/1 2/2 3/3 4/4 3/3 2/1 6/4 51 10
Niklas Karlsson Karlstad Hemvärns PK5/4 4/2 4/3 2/2 5/3 2/1 5/3 2/2 49 10
Magnus Sundblad P4 IF 2/2 4/3 3/2 2/1 4/3 3/2 3/2 2/1 39 2
Stefan Heberlein P4 IF 2/2 0/0 1/1 2/2 3/2 2/1 1/1 1/1 22 1

Klass 2

Martin Nilsson P4 IF 6/4 6/3 6/6 5/2 6/4 4/4 5/3 5/3 72 11 B
Mats Alldén Vetlanda PK 5/3 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/4 71 14 B
Magnus Ragnarsson Degerfors PSK 4/3 5/2 5/5 5/2 5/4 3/2 6/3 3/3 60 14
Mikhael Salame Vargöns Pistolklubb2/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 4/3 4/3 5/3 60 5
Johan Josefsson P4 IF 3/2 6/1 3/2 6/2 4/3 5/1 5/2 4/2 51 5
Henrik Lindström Hallsberg PK 2/2 6/3 5/5 2/2 4/4 5/2 2/2 2/2 50 3
Magnus Mac Donald Vargöns Pistolklubb5/4 2/2 4/3 3/2 3/2 5/3 3/2 3/2 48 14

Klass 3

Per Klingberg Eksjö SG 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 78 32 S
Martin Rehn Tidaholms PK 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 78 28 S
Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 78 27 S
Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings PK 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 78 26 S
Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pssk 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 75 10 B
Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/3 5/3 71 9 B
Jari Koivusaari Skövde SSK 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 4/4 70 19 B
Tommi Lund P4 IF 5/4 4/3 5/5 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/4 69 12 B
Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge SK 0/0 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/4 66 11
Per Wikman Lidköpings IF 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/3 4/2 1/1 66 9
Marcus Christiansen Skövde SSK 0/0 6/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 64 17
Patrik Gustafsson Degerfors PSK 6/4 5/2 3/3 5/2 6/4 5/2 5/2 6/3 63 8
Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK 4/2 5/2 6/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 4/3 4/3 62 3
Emil Bergman P4 IF 5/4 6/3 4/4 4/3 4/4 5/3 3/3 2/2 59 4
Maria Claesson Eksjö SG 1/1 2/1 2/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 9 0


